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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 23 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
10.07.2022 - 10:14 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 57.68 Boško Radulović MNE San Marino (SMR) 02.06.2017
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 1:01.08 Vasilije Andrić JHN-HN Banja Luka (BIH) 30.05.2021
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:02.46 Vasilije Andrić JHN-HN Banja Luka (BIH) 20.10.2019
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:07.62 Milan Vukičević JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:13.49 Danijel Andrović JHN-HN Trebinje (BIH) 17.07.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina i mlađi

1. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budva, BU 1:34.71 142
DSQ Dario Mijušković 10 DDS Ssd, ITA 1:41.44

13 - 14 godina

1. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:08.00 384
2. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:08.55 375
3. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1:08.64 373
4. Lovro Bagarić 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:10.06 351
5. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 1:14.06 297
6. Milo Jovović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:16.67 268

15 - 16 godina

1. Aleksandar Nikolić 07 11. April, BG 1:02.17 503 Q
2. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 1:02.96 484 ?
3. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:08.30 379
4. Jakub Prałat 06 Totis Viribus, SW 1:11.00 337
5. Roko Šunjić 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:11.65 328
6. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:12.90 312
7. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1:13.79 300
8. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:20.62 230
9. Janko Laković 06 Buducnost, PG 1:21.19 225

DSQ Marko Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 1:04.88

17 - 18 godina

1. Miloš Milenković 05 Budva, BU 56.87 657 Q
2. Vanja Reljin 05 Novi Sad, NS 59.36 578 Q
3. Ilija Tošić 05 PS CS 1:01.61 517 Q
4. Stefan Cvetkoski 04 Skopje, SK 1:01.69 515 Q
5. Vuk Stojmenović 04 Partizan, BG 1:01.72 514 Q
6. Filip Popović 04 Barakuda, BG 1:02.77 488 R
7. Stefan Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 1:02.96 484 ?
8. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 1:04.47 451
9. Stefan Milčić 05 Partizan, BG 1:07.26 397

Otvoreno/Open

1. Dejan Urbanek 01 Novi Sad, NS 56.81 659 Q
2. Miloš Milenković 05 Budva, BU 56.87 657 Q
3. Vanja Reljin 05 Novi Sad, NS 59.36 578 Q
4. Ilija Tošić 05 PS CS 1:01.61 517 Q
5. Stefan Cvetkoski 04 Skopje, SK 1:01.69 515 Q
6. Vuk Stojmenović 04 Partizan, BG 1:01.72 514 Q
7. Nemanja Živković 03 PS CS 1:01.74 513 Q
8. Aleksandar Nikolić 07 11. April, BG 1:02.17 503 Q
9. Filip Popović 04 Barakuda, BG 1:02.77 488 R

10. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 1:02.96 484 ?
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 23, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. Stefan Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 1:02.96 484 ?
12. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 1:04.47 451
13. Stefan Milčić 05 Partizan, BG 1:07.26 397
14. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:08.00 384
15. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:08.30 379
16. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:08.55 375
17. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1:08.64 373
18. Lovro Bagarić 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:10.06 351
19. Jakub Prałat 06 Totis Viribus, SW 1:11.00 337
20. Roko Šunjić 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:11.65 328
21. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:12.90 312
22. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1:13.79 300
23. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 1:14.06 297
24. Milo Jovović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:16.67 268
25. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:20.62 230
26. Janko Laković 06 Buducnost, PG 1:21.19 225
27. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budva, BU 1:34.71 142

DSQ Marko Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 1:04.88
DSQ Dario Mijušković 10 DDS Ssd, ITA 1:41.44


